FOURTH MOON

——— e

- e e
1____’5.—.-...-?_—-

—cTND

'-'—

—'&;n_

FIRST DAY

SECOND DAY

THIRD DAY

FOURTH DAY

FIFTH DAY

PREPARATION

SABBATH

1

Sun Set: 8:39 pm
July 5

7

Sun Set: 8:37 pm

8

Sun Set: 8:37 pm

July 6 July 7 July 8 July 9 July 10 July 11 July 12
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
Sun Set: 8:35pm | Sun Set: 8:34 pm
July 13 July 14 July 15 July 16 July 17 July 18 July 19

16

17

18

19

20

21

Sun Set: 8:31 pm

22

Sun Set: 8:30 pm

July 27

July 28

July 29

July 30

July 31

July 20 July 21 July 22 July 23 July 24 July 25 July 26
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
Moon = 11.13° (Plano, TX

Moon = 4.05° (Plano, TX)

Sun Set: 8:26 pm
Moon Set: 8:47 pm

IMoon = 9.02° (Jerusalem

Bun Set: 8:25 pm
Moon Set: 9:20 pm

August 1

August 2




