

## FOURTH MOON

2008

FIRST DAY	SECOND DAY	THIRD DAY	FOURTH DAY	FIFTH DAY	PREPARATION	SABBATH
						4
						•
						Sun Set: 8:39 pm
						July 5
	2	1	F	•	7	-
2	3	4	5	6	<i>[</i>	8
					Sun Set: 8:37 pm	Sun Set: 8:37 pm
July 6	July 7	July 8	July 9	July 10	July 11	July 12
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
	10	1 1	12	10	1-7	
					Sun Set: 8:35 pm	Sun Set: 8:34 pm
July 13	July 14	July 15	July 16	July 17	July 18	July 19
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
10	17	10	19	∠∪	<b>∠</b>	22
I1 20	I1 2.1	II 22	11 22	I1 2.4	Sun Set: 8:31 pm	Sun Set: 8:30 pm
July 20	July 21	July 22	July 23	July 24	July 25	July 26
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
	<b>—</b> '	_0	_	<b>—</b> '		Moon = 11.13° (Plano, TX)
					$Moon = 4.05^{\circ} (Plano, TX)$	$Moon = 9.02^{\circ} (Jerusalem)$
						Sun Set: 8:25 pm
Inly 27	July 28	July 20	July 30	July 21	Moon Set: 8:47 pm	Moon Set: 9:20 pm
July 27	July 20	July 29	July 30	July 31	August 1	August 2